24
Shock absorbing
casters
25
Image Series Description Wheel code
Wheel dia Wheel width Axle bore Hub length Load capacity Bearing
typemm mm mm mm Kg
TUS

HRS-100-30 100 30 8 40 100 6202 ZZ
HRS-125-30 125 30 8 40 110 6202 ZZ
HRD
- Injected rubber
(Shore A85)
- PP core
- Two ball bearings
HRD-100-30 100 30 8 30 100 608 ZZ
HRD-125-30 125 30 8 30 110 608 ZZ
HRD-150-30 150 30 8 30 110 608 ZZ
LUD
- Cast polyurethane
(Shore A90)
- Aluminum core
- Two ball bearings
LUD-75-30 75 30 8 30 90 608 ZZ
LUD-100-30 100 30 8 30 120 608 ZZ
LUD-125-30 125 30 8 30 120 608 ZZ
LUD-150-30 150 30 8 30 120 608 ZZ
LUD-
WEU
- Cast polyurethane
(Shore A90)
- Aluminum core
- Two ball bearings
- Anti-static version
(108~109Ωcm)
LUD-WEU-75-30 75 30 8 30 90 608 ZZ
LUD-WEU-100-30 100 30 8 30 120 608 ZZ
LUD-WEU-125-30 125 30 8 30 120 608 ZZ
LUD-WEU-150-30 150 30 8 30 120 608 ZZ
MUD
- Cast polyurethane
(Shore A95)
- Aluminum core
- Two ball bearings
MUD-150-48 150 48 15 50 360 6202 ZZ
MUD-200-48 200 48 15 50 450 6202 ZZ
HUD
- Cast polyurethane
(Shore A95)
- Aluminum core
- Two ball bearings
HUD-130-40 130 40 15 50 430 6202 ZZ
HUD-150-40 150 40 15 50 550 6202 ZZ
HUD-200-40 200 40 15 50 550 6202 ZZ
HUD-200-48 200 48 15 60 600 6202 ZZ
HUD-250-60 250 60 25 60 1,350 6205 ZZ
HUD-
WEU
- Cast polyurethane
(Shore A95)
- Aluminum core
- Two ball bearings
- Anti-static version
(108~109Ωcm)
HUD-WEU-130-40 130 40 15 50 430 6202 ZZ
HUD-WEU-150-40 150 40 15 50 550 6202 ZZ
HUD-WEU-200-40 200 40 15 50 550 6202 ZZ
EUS
- High elasticity polyurethane
  (Shore A80)
- PC core

Swivel with
brake
Rigid with
brake
Wheel
type
Cushion
mm mm Kg mm mm mm mm mm
GDS-75-ASF GDS-75-ARF - -
LUD
65˚
/
75˚
75 30 90 130-15 35~39
73x73 58x58 7GDS-100-ASF GDS-100-ARF GDS-100-BSF GDS-100-BRF 100 30 100 160-20 45~53
GDS-125-ASF GDS-125-ARF GDS-125-BSF GDS-125-BRF 125 30 100 187-20 45~54
GDS-130-ASF GDS-130-ARF GDS-130-BSF GDS-130-BRF
HUD
130 40 350 200-30 36~50
95x95 70x70 11GDS-150-ASF GDS-150-ARF GDS-150-BSF GDS-150-BRF 150 40 350 230-30 36~50
GDS-200-ASF GDS-200-ARF GDS-200-BSF GDS-200-BRF 200 40 350 270-35 55~76
Options
www.gdok.co.kr 31
Leveling
 casters

Swivel with
brake
Rigid with
brake
Wheel
type
Cushion
mm mm Kg mm mm mm mm
GDS-75-ASS GDS-75-ARS - -
LUD
65˚
/
75˚
75 30 90 130-15 35~39
M12x1.75P 18GDS-100-ASS GDS-100-ARS GDS-100-BSS GDS-100-BRS 100 30 100 160-20 45~53
GDS-125-ASS GDS-125-ARS GDS-125-BSS GDS-125-BRS 125 30 100 187-20 45~54
GDS-130-ASS GDS-130-ARS GDS-130-BSS GDS-130-BRS
HUD
130 40 350 200-30 36~50
M16x2.0P 24GDS-150-ASS GDS-150-ARS GDS-150-BSS GDS-150-BRS 150 40 350 230-30 36~50
GDS-200-ASS GDS-200-ARS GDS-200-BSS GDS-200-BRS 200 40 350 270-35 55~76
Options
The Pride of Top Quality32
Shock absorbing casters
GDSB series

and A75), smooth-operating total-lock top brake system, special wheel
axle for reinforce of smooth rolling
Surface Treatment: Powder coating, zinc plated
World's first[Patent]
Shock absorbing casters with total lock brake system using cable - dual brakes
* Recommended Load = Load Cap. × 3
Swivel Rigid
Swivel with
brake
Rigid with
brake
Wheel
type
Cushion
mm mm Kg mm mm mm mm mm
GDSB-100-ASF GDSB-100-ARF GDSB-100-BSF GDSB-100-BRF LUD 100 30 100 171-20 45~54 73x73 58x58 7
GDSB-125-ASF GDSB-125-ARF GDSB-125-BSF GDSB-125-BRF LUD 125 30 100 197-20 45~57 73x73 58x58 7
65°/75°
65°/75°
www.gdok.co.kr 33
Leveling

Shock absorbing casters
GDSD series
Brackets: Pressed steel plate(130 series: forged steel), double ball
bearing with hardened bearing seats in the swivel head, ivory-colored
aluminum frame, fine shock absorption function with special rubber, dual-
wheel structure that is advantageous in turning direction, bolted wheel axle
structure
Surface Treatment: Powder coating, zinc plated
100kg~350kg -10~90°C
* Recommended Load = Load Cap. × 3
Swivel Rigid
Wheel
type
Cushion
mm mm Kg mm mm mm mm
GDSD-100-ASS GDSD-100-ARS LUD 65˚ 100 30x2 100 162.5-20 45~53 M12x1.75P 18
Options
Swivel Rigid
Wheel
type
Cushion
mm mm Kg mm mm mm mm mm
GDSD-100-ASF GDSD-100-ARF LUD 65˚ 100 30x2 100 162.5-20 45~53 73x73 58x58 7
GDSD-130-ASF GDSD-130-ARF HUD 65˚ 130 40x2 350 227-30 50~66 95x95 70x70 11
Code Suffix LUD HUD -WEU
Description Cast PU(A90) Cast PU(A95) Anti-static(Black)
Available for 100 130 100 ~ 130
The Pride of Top Quality36